
Jan.  2015 Salary Schedule (current salary schedule) Draft 2015/16 Salary Schedule under Tentative Agreement Draft 2016/17 Salary Schedule under Tentative Agreement

5.70% Increase from Restored Base (2007/08 Salary Schedule*) 5.70% Increase from Restored Base + 1% COLA

E F F+15 F+30 F+45 G E F F+15 F+30 F+45 G E F F+15 F+30 F+45 G

Steps Steps Steps

1 49,656 52,029 53,219 54,406 55,594 56,781 1 54,429 57,030 58,335 59,636 60,938 62,239 1 54,973 57,601 58,918 60,232 61,548 62,862

2 52,029 54,406 55,594 56,781 57,966 59,153 2 57,030 59,636 60,938 62,239 63,538 64,840 2 57,601 60,232 61,548 62,862 64,174 65,488

3 54,406 56,781 57,966 59,153 60,339 61,529 3 59,636 62,239 63,538 64,840 66,140 67,444 3 60,232 62,862 64,174 65,488 66,801 68,118

4 56,781 59,153 60,339 61,529 62,716 63,902 4 62,239 64,840 66,140 67,444 68,745 70,045 4 62,862 65,488 66,801 68,118 69,433 70,746

5 59,153 61,529 62,716 63,902 65,091 66,278 5 64,840 67,444 68,745 70,045 71,349 72,650 5 65,488 68,118 69,433 70,746 72,062 73,376

6 61,529 63,902 65,091 66,278 67,464 68,652 6 67,444 70,045 71,349 72,650 73,950 75,252 6 68,118 70,746 72,062 73,376 74,689 76,005

7 63,902 66,278 67,464 68,652 69,838 71,027 7 70,045 72,650 73,950 75,252 76,552 77,855 7 70,746 73,376 74,689 76,005 77,318 78,634

8 66,278 68,652 69,838 71,027 72,214 73,401 8 72,650 75,252 76,552 77,855 79,157 80,458 8 73,376 76,005 77,318 78,634 79,948 81,262

9 68,652 71,027 72,214 73,401 74,588 75,775 9 75,252 77,855 79,157 80,458 81,759 83,060 9 76,005 78,634 79,948 81,262 82,577 83,891

10 71,027 73,401 74,588 75,775 76,963 78,152 10 77,855 80,458 81,759 83,060 84,362 85,666 10 78,634 81,262 82,577 83,891 85,206 86,522

11 73,401 75,775 76,963 78,152 79,340 80,523 11 80,458 83,060 84,362 85,666 86,967 88,264 11 81,262 83,891 85,206 86,522 87,836 89,146

12 75,775 78,152 79,340 80,523 81,711 82,902 12 83,060 85,666 86,967 88,264 89,566 90,871 12 83,891 86,522 87,836 89,146 90,462 91,780

13 78,152 80,523 81,711 82,902 84,087 85,273 13 85,666 88,264 89,566 90,871 92,170 93,471 13 86,522 89,146 90,462 91,780 93,092 94,405

14 80,523 82,902 84,087 85,273 86,458 87,647 14 88,264 90,871 92,170 93,471 94,770 96,073 14 89,146 91,780 93,092 94,405 95,717 97,034

15 82,902 85,273 86,458 87,647 88,835 90,021 15 90,871 93,471 94,770 96,073 97,375 98,675 15 91,780 94,405 95,717 97,034 98,349 99,662

16 85,273 87,647 88,835 90,021 91,209 92,396 16 93,471 96,073 97,375 98,675 99,977 101,279 16 94,405 97,034 98,349 99,662 100,977 102,291

*To restore to 2007/08 scale, 3.7% was applied to the current scale. New 17 97,030 99,662 100,980 102,290 103,606 104,921

Current part-time 86% pro rata scale Part-time 86% Pro Rata Annualized Scale Part-time 86% Pro Rata Annualized Scale - 2016/17

F F+15 F+30 F+45 G F F+15 F+30 F+45 G F F+15 F+30 F+45 G

Steps Steps Steps

1 44,745 45,768 46,789 47,811 48,831 1 49,046 50,168 51,287 52,407 53,526 1 49,537 50,670 51,800 52,931 54,061

2 46,789 47,811 48,831 49,851 50,871 2 51,287 52,407 53,526 54,643 55,762 2 51,800 52,931 54,061 55,189 56,320

3 48,831 49,851 50,871 51,892 52,915 3 53,526 54,643 55,762 56,880 58,002 3 54,061 55,189 56,320 57,449 58,582

4 50,871 51,892 52,915 53,936 54,956 4 55,762 56,880 58,002 59,121 60,239 4 56,320 57,449 58,582 59,712 60,841

5 52,915 53,936 54,956 55,978 56,999 5 58,002 59,121 60,239 61,360 62,479 5 58,582 59,712 60,841 61,973 63,104

6 54,956 55,978 56,999 58,019 59,041 6 60,239 61,360 62,479 63,597 64,717 6 60,841 61,973 63,104 64,233 65,364

7 56,999 58,019 59,041 60,061 61,083 7 62,479 63,597 64,717 65,835 66,956 7 63,104 64,233 65,364 66,493 67,625

8 59,041 60,061 61,083 62,104 63,125 8 64,717 65,835 66,956 68,075 69,194 8 65,364 66,493 67,625 68,755 69,886

9 61,083 62,104 63,125 64,146 65,167 9 66,956 68,075 69,194 70,313 71,432 9 67,625 68,755 69,886 71,016 72,146

10 63,125 64,146 65,167 66,189 67,211 10 69,194 70,313 71,432 72,552 73,672 10 69,886 71,016 72,146 73,277 74,409

11 65,167 66,189 67,211 68,232 69,250 11 71,432 72,552 73,672 74,791 75,907 11 72,146 73,277 74,409 75,539 76,666

12 67,211 68,232 69,250 70,271 71,295 12 73,672 74,791 75,907 77,027 78,149 12 74,409 75,539 76,666 77,797 78,931

 New 13 76,666 77,797 78,931 80,059 81,188

FT overload rates computed at Steps 1 to 3 FT overload rates computed at Steps 1 to 3 FT overload rates computed at Steps 1 to 3 


